YVILLAGE OF

FOREST

BIG CITY ACCESS

SMALL TOWN CHARM

Commission/Board/Committee Name: Environmental Control Commission

Date of Meeting: May 24, 2023

Time of meeting: 7:00 PM

Location of Meeting: Lower Level of Village Hall, 517 Desplaines Avenue, Forest Park, IL 60130

AGENDA:
Roll Call

Approval of minutes from the meeting of April 26, 2023

Unfinished Business:

Composting

Single Use Plastics

Town Hall Listening Session

Electric vehicle grant and locations status

Plastic free July

AN

Recycling days and misc promotion of events in FP - Fliers, website, QR codes, etc

New Business:

New ECC member recommendations

Discuss goals for 2023/End of year

1
2
3.
3

Public Comment

Adjournment



